8:30 am

8:40 am

8:45 am

8:55 am

9:40 am
9:50 am

10:05 am

10:50 am

11:00 am

11:20 am

11:55 am
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The scheduled times on the agenda are estimates and subject to change.

California Behavioral Health Planning Council

Housing and Homelessness Committee Agenda

Thursday, January 18, 2024
8:30 am to 12:00 pm
Courtyard by Marriott San Diego Old Town
2435 Jefferson St, San Diego, CA 92110
Cabrillo Room
Zoom Meeting Link
Meeting ID: 849 9540 0536 Passcode: 361812
Join by phone: (669) 900-6833

Welcome and Introductions
Monica Caffey, Chairperson

Approve October 2023 Meeting Minutes
Deborah Starkey, Chairperson-Elect and All Committee Members

CBHPC Workgroup Updates
Monica Caffey, Chairperson and All Committee Members

Housing Models in CA Presentation
Sharon L. Rapport, Director, California State Policy
Corporation for Supportive Housing (CSH)

Public Comment

Break

Substance Abuse and Mental Health Services
Administration (SAMHSA) Housing Overview
Hal Zawacki, M.P.H., M.S.W.

Assistant Regional Director, Region IX

Public Comment

Article 34 Ballot Initiative (Information Only)
CBHPC Staff

Community Care Expansion Program Update
Dania Khan and Ronni Heake, Horne
Casey Mills and Nija Fountano, CDSS

Wrap-up Next Steps
Monica Caffey, Chairperson

Adjourn

Tab 1

Tab 2

Tab 3

Tab 4

Tab 5

If reasonable accommodations are required, please contact the Council at (916)

701-8211 not less than 5 working days prior to the meeting date


https://us02web.zoom.us/j/84995400536?pwd=VkJwbUM2bFllT21QWUQxY3JGU2U2Zz09

California Behavioral Health Planning Council
Housing and Homelessness Committee Agenda

Officers: Monica Caffey, Chairperson Deborah Starkey, Chairperson Elect
Committee Members: Barbara Mitchell, John Black, Arden Tucker, Darlene Prettyman,

Stephanie Blake, Daphne Shaw, Susan Wilson, Erin Franco, Maria Sierra, Don
Morrison, Jessica Miller, Susie Baker, Bill Stewart



